Таблица № 1 «Статистические данные на конец 1 полугодия 2015-2016г.» 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	Инва
лиды
	Семья СОП
	«Группа риска»
	ВШУ
Учащ.
	ОДН
Уч.
	ОДН
Род.
	Сняты 

	АП
	Прес-
ния



Общественно
Опасные деяния
	Суд 
	Пере
ведены 
	Кол. 
Комиссий
В КДН
	КДН
Уч.
	КДН
Род.
	РЦ
	Опека
емые





Временные
	Сироты
	Отдельно
проживают

	конец 1 полугодия
	12
	21
	22
	22
	10
	8
	2
	4
	



              3 (учащихся 7 )
	0
	0
	10
	16
	12
	2
	4



            2
	4
	7




Таблица № 2 «Статистические данные на конец 2015-2016 учебного года» 
	
	Инва
лиды
	Семья СОП
	ВШУ
Учащ.
	ОДН
Уч.
	ОДН
Род.
	Сняты 

	АП
	Прес-
ния



Общественно
Опасные деяния
	Суд 
	Кол. 
Комиссий
В КДН
	КДН
Уч.
	КДН
Род.
	РЦ
	Опека
емые





Временные
	Сироты
	Отдельно
проживают

	Итог 
	13
	17
	17
	6
	9
	12
	8
	0


6
	1
	22
	14
	12
	1
	
4
2
	5

	7



7

